Montenegro OPEN 2017
NikSi¢, 24. do 25.06.2017

Disciplina 20 Zenski/F, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
25.06.2017 - 9:39 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
Nezvani¢ni MNE Otvoreno/Open 34.06 Marina KUC JHN Bellinzona (ITA) 2009
Nezvanic¢ni MNE - 10 48.26 Dajana DAJKOVIC BUBU Trebinje (BIH) 2009
Nezvanicni MNE - 12 41.36 Ivana BABIC BUBU Sarajevo (BIH) 2016
Nezvani¢ni MNE - 14 36.52 Katarina PURDEVIC JHN Beograd (SRB) 2007
Nezvanic¢ni MNE - 16 35.21 Katarina PURDEVIC JHN Beograd (SRB) 2009
Bodova: FINA 2016
Rang Puno ime/Full Name G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

9 - 10 godina

1. Andela RADOJICIC 07 Jadran, HN 51.65 185

2. Stefana ZINDOVIC 08 Budva M-tel, BU 1:03.59 99

3. Andela ADZIC 08 Primorac, KO 1:03.97 97

4. Itana PRIBILOVIC 07 Budva M-tel, BU 1:16.53 57

DNF Vjera BULAJIC

08 Jadran, HN

11 - 12 godina
1. Vivian XHEMOLLARI 06  Studenti ST, Tl 4473 286
2. lLara LABUS 06 Beogradski PK, BG 45.05 280
3. Maja KUSTUDIC 05 Budva M-tel, BU 48.81 220
4. Anastasija KORAC 05 Budva M-tel, BU 5255 176
13 - 14 godina
1. Andela BOSKOV 04 Partizan, BG 36.17 541 A
2. Helena SEKULIC 03 11. april, BG 3650 526 A
3. Valentina PRPA 04 Novi Sad, NS 3754 484 A
4. Roberta BACIUNA 03 C.S.M. Resita 38.00 466 A
5. Janja KRSTIC 03 Napredak, KS 40.14 39
6. Zala OKORN 04 llirija, LJu 40.32 390
7. lvana BABIC 04 Budva M-tel, BU 40.48 386
8. Ivanela TOSIC 03  Vojvodina, NS 41.49 358
9. Andela JOVANOVIC 03 Jadran, HN 4343 312
10. Jovana STJEPOVIC 03  Primorac, KO 43.70 306
11. Teodora RAONIC 04 MNE-Verde, PO 5141 188
DSQ Lejla HADZIC 03 Jadran, HN
15 - 16 godina
1. Brina CUCNIK 01 llirija, LJu 35.21 586 A
2. Teodora MILOSEVIC 02 Partizan, BG 37.47 487 A
3. Jelena TERZIC 01 Jadran, HN 3832 455 R
4. Alessia PISTIGLIUCCI 02 C.Ambranuoto 39.94 402
5. Lidija VRACAR 01 Butterfly, NK 4711 245
6. Anja SARANCIC 02 C.Zvezda, BG 48.00 231
Otvoreno/Open
1. Brina CUCNIK 01 llirija, LJu 35.21 586 A
2. Ernestina MOHAR MASTNAK 00 llirija, LJu 35.24 585 A
3. Andela BOSKOV 04 Partizan, BG 36.17 541 A
4. Federica FRALLICCIARDI 00 C.Ambranuoto 3650 526 A
Helena SEKULIC 03 11. april, BG 36,50 526 A
6. Teodora MILOSEVIC 02 Partizan, BG 3747 487 A
7. Valentina PRPA 04 Novi Sad, NS 3754 484 A
8. Roberta BACIUNA 03 C.S.M. Resita 38.00 466 A
9. Jelena TERZIC 01 Jadran, HN 38.32 455 R
10. Ma3a NADIZAR 00 llirija, LJu 39.79 406 R
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Rang Puno ime/Full Name

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.

20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

31

Alessia PISTIGLIUCCI
Janja KRSTIC

Zala OKORN

Ivana BABIC
Ivanela TOSIC

Lara ANZUR

Andela JOVANOVIC
Jovana STJEPOVIC
Lara HRNIC

Vivian XHEMOLLARI
Teodora BABIC
Lara LABUS

Lidija VRACAR
Anja SARANCIC
Maja KUSTUDIC
Teodora RAONIC
Andela RADOJICIC
Anastasija KORAC
Stefana ZINDOVIC
Andela ADZIC

Itana PRIBILOVIC

DSQ Lejla HADZIC
DNF Vjera BULAJIC

G./Y. Puno ime kluba/Full Club Name

02
03
04
04
03

00
03
03
00
06
99
06
01
02
05
04
07
05
08
08
07
03
08

C.Ambranuoto
Napredak, KS
llirija, LJu
Budva M-tel, BU
Vojvodina, NS
llirija, LJu
Jadran, HN
Primorac, KO
Olymp, BL
Studenti ST, Tl
Vracar, BG
Beogradski PK, BG
Butterfly, NK
C.Zvezda, BG
Budva M-tel, BU
MNE-Verde, PO
Jadran, HN
Budva M-tel, BU
Budva M-tel, BU
Primorac, KO
Budva M-tel, BU
Jadran, HN
Jadran, HN

39.94
40.14
40.32
40.48
41.49
42.84
43.43
43.70
43.70
44.73
44.88
45.05
47.11
48.00
48.81
51.41
51.65
52.55
1:03.59
1:03.97
1:16.53

Vreme/Time Bod/Pts Status VR

402
396
390
386
358
325
312
306
306
286
283
280
245
231
220
188
185
176

99

97

57
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